Results
Event: Target QRE

Location: Sherbrooke

Archer

Female Open Compound

Fiona Guest

Female Open Recurve
Leanne Strahan
Luana Geng

Male Junior Recurve

Martin Geng

Male Open Compound
James Park
Damien Sinclair
Gerard Corkeron

Male Open Recurve
Alec Potts
Ben Howell
Cameron Bicknell
Paul Bowen

Target
Club
Round:
Waverley City Archers
Round:

AIM Archery Club

Sherbrooke Archers Inc

Round:

Sherbrooke Archers Inc

Round:

Sherbrooke Archers Inc
Sherbrooke Archers Inc

Frankston Archery Club Inc

Round:

AIM Archery Club
AIM Archery Club
Frankston Archery Club Inc

AIM Archery Club

23/12/2014

Rl R2 R3

FITA 720 - 50m (80cm)
323 335 0 0

FITA720-70m
280 282 0 0
269 277 0 0

FITA 720 - 70m
288 302 0 0

FITA 720 - 50m (80cm)
335 334 0 0
322 333 0 0
304 301 0 0

FITA720-70m

320 320 0 0
294 295 0 0
269 271 0 0
275 246 0 0

R4 Total

658

562
546

590

669
655
605

640
589
540
521
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